oaul.omol.ode ..

7/ &7/ 171/ B

CF Promotion

1000cc
1000cc

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:00:14

Grobnik 4,168 Km

30.6.2013. 13:30.

B
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:35.950 14:08:22.505 1 1:46.951 +10.720 14:02:00.955
(28.) Mauro RUGGERI 6 1:35.964 +0.014 14:09:58.469 2 1:36.231 14:03:37.186
1 1:32.026 14:01:46.030 7 1:36.235 +0.285 14:11:34.704 3 1:36.625 +0.394 14:05:13.811
2 1:32.040 +0.013 14:03:18.070 8 1:36.838 +0.888 14:13:11.542 4 1:36.332 +0.101 14:06:50.143
3 1:33.239 +1.212 14:04:51.309 5 1:37.395 +1.164 14:08:27.538
4 1:32.420 +0.393 14:06:23.729 (8) Bruno BERGAMELLI 6 1:40.899 +4.668 14:10:08.437
5 1:33.807 +1.780 14:07:57.536 1 1:44.810 +9.678 14:01:58.814 7 1:42.099 +5.868 14:11:50.536
6 1:33.877 +1.850 14:09:31.413 2 1:35.132 14:03:33.946 8 1:42.564 +6.333 14:13:33.100
7 1:33.948 +1.921 14:11:05.361 3 1:35.810 +0.678 14:05:09.756
8 1:32.756 +0.729 14:12:38.117 4 1:36.597 +1.465 14:06:46.353 (111) Filippo DANI
5 1:35.811 +0.679 14:08:22.164 1 1:48.725 +9.498 14:02:02.729
(7) Alessandro BINDELLA 6 1:36.308 +1.176 14:09:58.472 2 1:40.031 +0.804 14:03:42.760
1 1:35.037 +1.393 14:01:49.041 7 1:36.189 +1.057 14:11:34.661 3 1:39.800 +0.573 14:05:22.560
2 1:33.644 14:03:22.685 8 1:37.149 +2.017 14:13:11.810 4 1:39.916 +0.689 14:07:02.476
3 1:33.837 +0.193 14:04:56.522 5 1:39.900 +0.673 14:08:42.376
4 1:33.677 +0.033 14:06:30.199 (128) Marco LUCCA 6 1:41.936 +2.709 14:10:24.312
5 1:34.947 +1.303 14:08:05.146 1 1:41.856 +5.741 14:01:55.860 7 1:39.691 +0.464 14:12:04.003
6 1:34.629 +0.985 14:09:39.775 2 1:36.622 +0.507 14:03:32.482 8 1:39.227 14:13:43.230
7 1:35.635 +1.991 14:11:15.410 3 1:37.512 +1.397 14:05:09.994
8 1:35.158 +1.514 14:12:50.568 4 1:36.798 +0.683 14:06:46.792 (19) John PROCI
5 1:36.571 +0.456 14:08:23.363 1 1:51.469 +12.284 14:02:05.473
(27) Mirko MAIORINO 6 1:36.761 +0.646 14:10:00.124 2 1:39.358 +0.173 14:03:44.831
1 1:37.871 +4.430 14:01:51.875 7 1:36.115 14:11:36.239 3 1:39.185 14:05:24.016
2 1:33.441 14:03:25.316 8 1:36.799 +0.684 14:13:13.038 4 1:39.389 +0.204 14:07:03.405
3 1:33.731 +0.290 14:04:59.047 5 1:39.275 +0.090 14:08:42.680
4 1:34.493 +1.052 14:06:33.540 (36) Alessandro BARONE 6 1:41.244 +2.059 14:10:23.924
5 1:34.760 +1.319 14:08:08.300 1 1:41.626 +5.750 14:01:55.630 7 1:41.647 +2.462 14:12:05.571
6 1:33.707 +0.266 14:09:42.007 2 1:36.732 +0.856 14:03:32.362 8 1:41.707 +2.522 14:13:47.278
7 1:34.525 +1.084 14:11:16.532 3 1:38.622 +2.746 14:05:10.984
8 1:35.345 +1.904 14:12:51.877 4 1:37.206 +1.330 14:06:48.190 (315) Alessandro TRENTIN
5 1:35.876 14:08:24.066 1 1:53.181 +11.285 14:02:07.185
(60) Gian Luigi CERONI 6 1:36.153 +0.277 14:10:00.219 2 1:42.264 +0.368 14:03:49.449
1 1:35.375 +0.770 14:01:49.379 7 1:36.427 +0.551 14:11:36.646 3 1:42.139 +0.243 14:05:31.588
2 1:34.605 14:03:23.984 8 1:37.174 +1.298 14:13:13.820 4 1:42.486 +0.590 14:07:14.074
3 1:35.035 +0.430 14:04:59.019 5 1:42.490 +0.594 14:08:56.564
4 1:34.850 +0.245 14:06:33.869 (34) Cristian VAVASSORI 6 1:41.896 14:10:38.460
5 1:35.657 +1.052 14:08:09.526 1 1:45.246 +9.135 14:01:59.250 7 1:41.915 +0.019 14:12:20.375
6 1:36.140 +1.535 14:09:45.666 2 1:37.067 +0.956 14:03:36.317 8 1:42.095 +0.199 14:14:02.470
7 1:36.167 +1.562 14:11:21.833 3 1:36.683 +0.572 14:05:13.000
8 1:36.026 +1.421 14:12:57.859 4 1:36.657 +0.546 14:06:49.657 (8.) Sergej CAVINA
5 1:37.197 +1.086 14:08:26.854 1 1:53.604 +11.706 14:02:07.608
(11) Stefano CORTECCHIA 6 1:37.034 +0.923 14:10:03.888 2 1:43.316 +1.418 14:03:50.924
1 1:40.136 +4.886 14:01:54.140 7 1:36.216 +0.105 14:11:40.104 3 1:42.228 +0.330 14:05:33.152
2 1:35.523 +0.273 14:03:29.663 8 1:36.111 14:13:16.215 4 1:42.064 +0.166 14:07:15.216
3 1:35.722 +0.472 14:05:05.385 5 1:41.898 14:08:57.114
4 1:35.465 +0.215 14:06:40.850 (25) Gianmario FRANZATO 6 1:42.368 +0.470 14:10:39.482
5 1:35.971 +0.721 14:08:16.821 1 1:42.734 +6.172 14:01:56.738 7 1:44.075 +2.177 14:12:23.557
6 1:35.546 +0.296 14:09:52.367 2 1:36.562 14:03:33.300 8 1:44.368 +2.470 14:14:07.925
7 1:35.250 14:11:27.617 3 1:37.334 +0.772 14:05:10.634
8 1:35.414 +0.164 14:13:03.031 4 1:37.512 +0.950 14:06:48.146 (11.) Matteo PIVA
5 1:38.041 +1.479 14:08:26.187 1 1:54.665 +12.238 14:02:08.669
(76) Morgan ALIBERTI 6 1:37.549 +0.987 14:10:03.736 2 1:43.116 +0.689 14:03:51.785
1 1:40.915 +6.846 14:01:54.919 7 1:37.177 +0.615 14:11:40.913 3 1:42.427 14:05:34.212
2 1:36.602 +2.533 14:03:31.521 8 1:38.197 +1.635 14:13:19.110 4 1:43.202 +0.775 14:07:17.414
3 1:35.484 +1.415 14:05:07.005 5 1:44.572 +2.145 14:09:01.986
4 1:34.069 14:06:41.074 (24) Mirko FRANCO 6 1:45.403 +2.976 14:10:47.389
5 1:35.806 +1.737 14:08:16.880 1 1:40.589 +3.926 14:01:54.593 7 1:44.946 +2.519 14:12:32.335
6 1:35.522 +1.453 14:09:52.402 2 1:36.663 14:03:31.256 8 1:44.165 +1.738 14:14:16.500
7 1:35.358 +1.289 14:11:27.760 3 1:37.753 +1.090 14:05:09.009
8 1:35.305 +1.236 14:13:03.065 4 1:38.531 +1.868 14:06:47.540 (0) Davide DUO
5 1:39.183 +2.520 14:08:26.723 1 1:55.015 +11.737 14:02:09.019
(75.) Daniele DAL MASO 6 1:39.228 +2.565 14:10:05.951 2 1:43.278 14:03:52.297
1 1:41.334 +5.384 14:01:55.338 7 1:38.543 +1.880 14:11:44.494 3 1:43.936 +0.658 14:05:36.233
2 1:36.816 +0.866 14:03:32.154 8 1:38.510 +1.847 14:13:23.004 4 1:43.850 +0.572 14:07:20.083
3 1:37.219 +1.269 14:05:09.373 5 1:44.134 +0.856 14:09:04.217
4 1:37.182 +1.232 14:06:46.555 (30) Cesaro ANGERETTI 6 1:44.120 +0.842 14:10:48.337
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

Printed: 30.6.2013. 14:29:42
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:43.987 +0.709 14:12:32.324
8 1:44.543 +1.265 14:14:16.867
(155) Ezio ALOI
1 2:02.665 +17.700 14:02:16.669
2 1:46.971 +2.006 14:04:03.640
3 1:45.590 +0.625 14:05:49.230
4 1:44.991 +0.026 14:07:34.221
5 1:44.965 14:09:19.186
6 1:46.981 +2.016 14:11:06.167
7 1:45.517 +0.552 14:12:51.684
(30.) Paolo TAVELLA
1 2:01.598 +17.060 14:02:15.602
2 1:47.740 +3.202 14:04:03.342
3 1:45.619 +1.081 14:05:48.961
4 1:44.538 14:07:33.499
5 1:45.499 +0.961 14:09:18.998
6 1:46.671 +2.133 14:11:05.669
7 1:49.134 +4.596 14:12:54.803
(5.) Renato PERSICO
1 2:01.088 +12.477 14:02:15.092
2 1:48.643 +0.032 14:04:03.735
3 1:48.611 14:05:52.346
4 1:50.158 +1.547 14:07:42.504
5 1:53.743 +5.132 14:09:36.247
6 1:50.397 +1.786 14:11:26.644
7 1:50.223 +1.612 14:13:16.867
(112) Ermes MANTOAN
1 2:18.187 +21.840 14:02:32.191
2 1:56.629 +0.282 14:04:28.820
3 1:56.347 14:06:25.167
4 2:03.691 +7.344 14:08:28.858
5 2:02.714 +6.367 14:10:31.572
6 2:03.425 +7.078 14:12:34.997
7 1:59.042 +2.695 14:14:34.039
(178) Angelo SPITTALE
1 2:17.908 +22.943 14:02:31.912
2 1:55.556 +0.591 14:04:27.468
3 1:54.965 14:06:22.433
4 1:59.530 +4.565 14:08:21.963
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

Printed: 30.6.2013. 14:29:42

&DRIATIC
reorecte,,



